AeHIRAr fd9RT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRIGIRY B YA / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. 9T / REG. NO.- 339/ALWAR/2010-11 fedi® / DATE- 22-08-2023

GLOBAL DEHAT VIKAS SHIKSHA SAMITI KOTKASIM fTeTT 3TelaR IToReIT HINTge! INTREIaRoT e, 1958 (
ISR T aR 28, 1958 ) & A= USiipd €l 2 | 39 e & yRafda srfeReflt sreneweradt & srafaa
A TR AT TSI AfAfTH, 1958 B aRI— 4 (1) & ITld UK &1 T3 & 1 den & Rafe A
e fopar i B

GLOBAL DEHAT VIKAS SHIKSHA SAMITI KOTKASIM DISTRICT Alwar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 A Avinash Yadav MALE VICE PRESIDENT 15/07/1993
2 w Babulal Yadav MALE MEMBER-P 01/01/1966
3 n Bijendra Singh Yadav MALE MEMBER 02/07/1989
4 l Bintu Yadav MALE PRESIDENT/CHAIRMAN 30/08/1989
5 & Dharmender Yadav MALE TREASURER 18/02/1983

Signature

Digitally signed by Pr:
Designation : REGI

Date: 2023.0
Reason: Appro
Location: Alwar




Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Photo

shbopa

=1
| i

apoe

Name

Ishwar Singh Prajapat

Jitendra Yadav

Mahipal Yadav

Mamta

Ramanand Yadav

Ravinder Kumar

Sandeep Kumar
Yadav

Satyveer

Sunil Kumar

Sunil Kumar Yadav

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER-P

SECRETARY

MEMBER-P

MEMBER-P

MEMBER

VICE
SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER-P

MEMBER

MEMBER

dc— 39 SR §RT ART &R / GOVERNING BODY &1 J&Tfad &1 SigArad 81 7M1 9d |

Signature

Digitally signed by Pr:
Designation : REGI

Date: 2023.0
Reason: Appro
Location: Alwar

DOB

08/07/1990

20/10/1987

04/01/1993

12/02/1994

07/07/1963

29/11/1981

01/02/1994

19/10/2000

15/01/1988

08/05/1993



