

## सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

## कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 339/ALWAR/2010-11

दिनांक / DATE- 22-08-2023

GLOBAL DEHAT VIKAS SHIKSHA SAMITI KOTKASIM जिला अलवर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 ( राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

**GLOBAL DEHAT VIKAS SHIKSHA SAMITI KOTKASIM** DISTRICT **Alwar** IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Avinash Yadav	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		15/07/1993
2		Babulal Yadav	MALE	MEMBER-P		01/01/1966
3		Bijendra Singh Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		02/07/1989
4		Bintu Yadav	MALE	PRESIDENT/CHAIRMAN		30/08/1989
5		Dharmender Yadav	MALE	TREASURER		18/02/1983

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Prakagn Narayan Jha Designation: AEGISTPAR Date: 2023.08.22.18:2::23 IST Reason: Approved Location: Alwar



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Ishwar Singh Prajapat	MALE	MEMBER-P		08/07/1990
7		Jitendra Yadav	MALE	SECRETARY		20/10/1987
8		Mahipal Yadav	MALE	MEMBER-P		04/01/1993
9		Mamta	FEMALE	MEMBER-P		12/02/1994
10		Ramanand Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		07/07/1963
11		Ravinder Kumar	MALE	VICE SECRETARY		29/11/1981
12		Sandeep Kumar Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		01/02/1994
13		Satyveer	MALE	MEMBER-P		19/10/2000
14		Sunil Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		15/01/1988
15		Sunil Kumar Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		08/05/1993

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।





Digitally signed by Prakam Narayan Jha Designation: REGISTEAR Date: 2023.08 23 18:2 :23 IST Reason: Approved Location: Alwar

